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NEMA 4X JIC Continuous Hinge Link Lock 12X12X6 Fiberglass-Opaque

Fiberglass construction is designed to protect electrical and electronic
equipment in commercial or industrial environments from dust, dirt, oil,
water and other corrosive materials. A wide variety of Non-Metallic

enclosures are available.

« Constructed of molded fiberglass
« Continuous hinge with twist-lock latches

* Poured seamless gasket provides a water-tight and dust-tight seal

« Mounting provisions are provided

General
Color
Cover Type
Material
Mounting Type
Series
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Cubic Capacity
Depth
Height
Weight

Width

Certifications and Compliance
Certified Listed

Nema Rating

Gray

Hinged Cover
Fiberglass
Wall Mount
Jic

Enclosure

786725877171

6.34in
13.56 in
13.38in
864 cu.in
6in

12in

8.7 Ib

12in

cULus

4X
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UL Listed Yes

Logistics

Carton Quantity 1
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