

HW-J121206CHTL

by Wiegmann Catalog ID: HW-J121206CHTL

NEMA 4X JIC Continuous Hinge Link Lock 12X12X6 Fiberglass-Opaque

Fiberglass construction is designed to protect electrical and electronic equipment in commercial or industrial environments from dust, dirt, oil, water and other corrosive materials. A wide variety of Non-Metallic enclosures are available.

- Constructed of molded fiberglass
- Continuous hinge with twist-lock latches
- Poured seamless gasket provides a water-tight and dust-tight seal
- Mounting provisions are provided

Product Details

Nema Rating

General	
Color	Gray
Cover Type	Hinged Cover
Material	Fiberglass
Mounting Type	Wall Mount
Series	JIC
Туре	Enclosure
UPC	786725877171
Dimensions	
Actual Depth	6.34 in
Actual Height	13.56 in
Actual Width	13.38 in
Cubic Capacity	864 cu.in
Depth	6 in
Height	12 in
Weight	8.7 lb
Width	12 in
Certifications and Compliance	
Certified Listed	cULus

4X

UL Listed	Yes	
Logistics		
Carton Quantity	1	